Surgical Technique
PEEK Suture Anchor System
4.5 mm/5.5 mm
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Acumed® PEEK Suture Anchor System

Acumed® PEEK Suture Anchor System Surgical Technique
5
Ordering Information
4.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Kit
(46-0008-S)
5.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Kit
(46-0009-S)
5.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Tap
(80-2210-S)
4.5 mm/5.5 mm Suture Anchor Drill
(80-3737-S)
4.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Tap
(80-2209-S)
Note: To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative
surgical solutions, please contact your authorized Acumed
distributor, call 888.627.9957, or visit www.acumed.net.
PEEK Suture Anchor Kits
Sterile Packed
4.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Kit 46-0008-S
5.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Kit 46-0009-S
Individually Sterile Packed
4.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Components
4.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor w/o Drill, Tap 46-0012-S
4.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Tap 80-2209-S
4.5 mm/5.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Drill 80-3737-S
5.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Components
5.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor w/o Drill, Tap 46-0013-S
5.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Tap 80-2210-S
4.5 mm/5.5 mm PEEK Suture Anchor Drill 80-3737-S
Acumed Headquarters
5885 NE Cornelius Pass Road